
 

NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LTD. 

REGIONAL OFFICE: PUNE 

 

No.1(e-Auction non-seed)/HR/NSC-PNA/2019-20                   Dated : 21.09.2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM  

 

 This is in continuation of this office advertisement published on 21.08.2019 and uploaded 

on NSC Website www.indiaseeds.com vide IT-3531 dated 20.08.2019 for disposal of non-seed 

through e-auction which was extended upto 21.09.2019  The above e-auction of non-seed is 

further extended up to 28.09.2019 2.30 PM.  

 

 

(Dr. Vijay Karahne ) 

Regional Manager  

NSC, Pune 

http://www.indiaseeds.com/

